Pass and Seymour
15A 125V Tamper-Resistant Receptacle with Two USB C/C Fast Charging Ports, Ivory
Part No. TR15USBCC6I
Heavy-Duty Decorator Specification Grade USB Charging Receptacles 15A, 125V
Features & BenefitsFeatures & Benefits
Overall 6A charging capability with smart current-sharing
technology to allow for full 3A through a singular Type-C port
Posted terminal screws and external back-wire pressure plates for
more productive and reliable terminations
With (2) USB Type-C ports to charge the latest mobile devices USB Type-C ports carry a minimum rating of 10,000 insertions
Stainless steel auto-ground clips assure positive ground Slim design allows for installation in standard depth wall boxes
Multiple color options available Efficient power supply meets the Department of Energy (DoE) Level VI
no-load power requirement of 100mW max for external power supplies
SpecificationsSpecifications
General InfoGeneral Info
Product  LineProduct  Line Pass & Seymour Country Of OriginCountry Of Origin China
DimensionsDimensions
Product  Width USProduct  Width US 1.693 in Product  Depth USProduct  Depth US 1.425 in
Product  Height  USProduct  Height  US 2.677 in
Technical InformationTechnical Information
AmperageAmperage 15 A
May 19 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca